Contribution Form 66th AAUW Art Fair on the Green

Checks should be made payable to: La Crosse Community Foundation, with the notation "AAUW-La Crosse Scholarship Fund" or "AAUW-La Crosse Grants Fund."

> Contribution amount enclosed \$______. I would like this donation to go to the (please select one):

Scholarship Fund (Scholarships for individual students to begin or continue in college)

Grants Fund (Grants awarded to non-profit community organizations to assist with education and empowerment of women and girls)

Name of organization or individual(s):

Contact person (if different from above):

Email address _____

Phone _____

Please send to:

AAUW Art Fair on the Green

P.O. Box 2112

La Crosse, WI 54602-2112